安提國際股份有限公司 / Aetina Corporation Tel:+886-2-7709 2568 Email: sales@aetina.com.tw
ACE-N621
• Specifically designed for high performance and low-power envelope AI computing
• Additional driver to support Innodisk® embedded peripheral modules for multiple I/O expansion capability
• Ideal for all-in-one panel PC with use of eDP
• On-board 1x HDMI, 1x eDP, 1x CSI, 2x CAN BUS and 2x Mini Card to support rich multimedia and MIPI CSI camera
• Extended temperature range -20°C to 70°C
• Suitable for general robotics, UAV, industrial inspection, medical imaging and deep learning

Nvidia TX1/TX2
Carrier Board
Ordering Information
Modle Number Description
ACE-N621 Carrier, nano-ITX, 0°C to +55°C
ACE-N621-B Carrier, nano-ITX, -20°C to +70°C
1. When install TX2 module, one of USB 3.0 ports will be downgrade to
USB2.0.
2. CAN BUS function only work on TX2. TX1 not support.
ACE-N621-TX1 Carrier with NVIDIA Jetson TX1 module, 0°C to +55°C
ACE-N621-TX1-B Carrier with NVIDIA Jetson TX1 module, -20°C to +70°C
ACE-N621-TX2 Carrier with NVIDIA Jetson TX2 module, 0°C to +55°C
ACE-N621-TX2-B Carrier with NVIDIA Jetson TX2 module, -20°C to +70°C
安提國際股份有限公司 / Aetina Corporation Tel:+886-2-7709 2568 Email: sales@aetina.com.tw v01
ACE-N621
Mechanical
Block Diagram